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SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 2015
REGIONAL TIR A L'ARC SPORT ADAPTE

ASSOCIATION

D1 Sénior Femme
47/05 ASAM

D1 Sénior Homme Poulie

47/16 STELA 47

D1 Sénior Homme
40/09 ASCL

64 La Fleche Orthézienne
47/16 STELA 47

D2 Junior Homme
64/08 CASTEL DE NAVARRE

D2 Sénior Femme
47/05 ASAM

47/25 ARCHERS DE BOE
24/06 LSL LOUBEJAC

D2 Sénior Homme
47/05 ASAM

47/25 ARCHERS DE BOE
47/05 ASAM

47/25 ARCHERS DE BOE
47/05 ASAM

D2 Vétéran Homme Poulie

24/06 LSL LOUBEJAC

D3 Junior Femme
64/08 CASTEL DE NAVARRE

D3 Junior Homme
64/08 CASTEL DE NAVARRE

D3 Sénior Femme
47/13 LA COURONNE
47/05 ASAM

24/04 ASCL APEI PERIGUEUX
47/05 ASAM

24/13 MOSAIQUE
47/05 ASAM

47/05 ASAM

64/02 SPORT ENSO
64/02 SPORT ENSO
47/13 LA COURONNE
47/05 ASAM

33/08 CAPTIEUX

NOM-PRENOM

DUPIN - KATIA

GARY - NICOLAS

MESLET MILLET - CYRIL
VERON - SEBASTIEN
LAURENS - THIERRY

CLOET - SEBASTIEN

CHAMPAGNE - CATHERINE
FORMET - CAROLINE
BASTIER - BEATRICE

LAFAURIE - BAPTISTE
GASQUET - JEREMY
STOB - KARIM
DUBOIS - PATRICE
MACAUD - GWENOLE

MARCHANDISE - JEAN-MARC

COUDERT - MORGANE

PARSY - NATHAN

HENRY - CLAIRE MARIE
ROBERT - SABRINA
BONAMY - SANDRA
POUXVIEL - DEBORA
COURTY - SEVERINE
MARESCQ - JOELLE
LESTRADE - MAGALIE
PISTIEN - CLAUDINE
BIDET - CHRISTELLE
BERNATA - EMILY
THIERS - MELANIE
BOUTANG - FLORENCE

RESULTATS

CATEGORIE
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SAMEDI 12 DECEMBRE 2015
REGIONAL TIR A L'ARC SPORT ADAPTE

ASSOCIATION
D3 Sénior Homme
47/05 ASAM
47/13 LA COURONNE
24/13 MOSAIQUE
33/08 CAPTIEUX
47/05 ASAM
47/05 ASAM
64/CD
33/08 CAPTIEUX
24/04 ASCL APEI PERIGUEUX
47/25 ARCHERS DE BOE
24/04 ASCL APEI PERIGUEUX
64/08 CASTEL DE NAVARRE
24/04 ASCL APEI PERIGUEUX
24/13 MOSAIQUE
24/13 MOSAIQUE
47/25 ARCHERS DE BOE
64/CD
47/05 ASAM
47/25 ARCHERS DE BOE
64/CD
47/05 ASAM
47/25 ARCHERS DE BOE
47/13 LA COURONNE
47/13 LA COURONNE
64/CD
33/08 CAPTIEUX
47/05 ASAM
64/02 SPORT ENSO
33/08 CAPTIEUX
33/08 CAPTIEUX

D3 Vétéran Femme
64/CD

D3 Vétéran Homme
47/05 ASAM

47/05 ASAM

64/02 SPORT ENSO
64/CD

64/CD

64/02 SPORT ENSO
64/02 SPORT ENSO

D3 Super Vétéran Femme
47/03 SOLINCITE

D3 Super Vétéran Homme

47/03 SOLINCITE

47/25 ARCHERS DE BOE
64/02 SPORT ENSO
47/03 SOLINCITE

64/02 SPORT ENSO

NOM-PRENOM

LACOSSE - LOUIS
PAUTARD - OLIVIER
RZEPIACK - LUDOVIC
LEBOURG - ARNAUD
DEBRAS - JEREMY
LABARTHE - SEBASTIEN
PALUD - KEVIN
MAILLET - JEREMY
MALLET - FREDERIC
ROUMAT - JEAN-LUC
DUBOIS - ALEXANDRE
BARREAU - DYLAN
PRIVAT - YOAN

MERY - GUILLAUME
BERNARD - OLIVIER
FESSART - MICHEL
SOLLIEZ - THOMAS
DUVAUCHELLE - JONATHAN
BERNES - LUDOVIC
CANTON - DAVID
WIEBER - MATHIAS
MADELPUECH - ROMAIN
DESPRAT - XAVIER
ROSSI - AMAURY

MC JANNET - DANIEL
DUPOIX - HENRICK
DELPECH - MICKAEL
THIBAUT - PIERRE
GUIEAU - FABIEN
HALEY - QUENTIN

VALLADE - BEATRICE

MENUET - NOEL
MAGNIER - JEAN-JACQUES

BELOSOUKINSKI - JEAN-JACQUES

RUSSAC - RENE

YAGUAS - FRANCIS
LONGAUD - JEAN-PASCAL
VALLADE - ELIE

MINAR - CLAUDE

BARRIEU - GERARD
PINETRE - HERVE
DUGARDIN - ROBERT
GADAL - JEAN-CLAUDE
KRYSIAK - "PATRICE

RESULTATS

CATEGORIE
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461
459
435
407
396
388
384
377
360
352
351
343
341
331
323
314
313
310
304
303
281
276
254
198
197
195
192
183
177
84

180

357
325
320
301
295
212
176

193

331

217
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86
20
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